Name of the Corporate Debtor:

HIMADRI FOODS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-12-2020; List of Creditors as on: 29-05-2021; Name of IP: ; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

No. of Claims

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

449682310

449682310

57.19

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

115766243

115766243

14.72

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

19

3220027

16

1032383.00

0.13

1104235

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

83952482

83952482

10.68

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

100

193069079

82

135846848

17.28

2436060

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

845690141

786280266

53973708

3540295

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9873
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2021-05-29 18:00:42-deeecd3142180b7665bc9e4b2ae5e7df.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-29 18:00:42-7448fa9b6fa1a539e2e58c813917ba25.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-29 18:00:42-2e842642a5e8e641ba7526cb5d64e809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-29 18:00:42-169d85e1e586aa7c384f8e82a7a27a4c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-29 18:00:42-8ffae50948c441272d1c9db9361af007.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-29 18:00:42-f3840d5fa4875ccaeee0a8124ec7eaf8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-29 18:00:42-2d4f302df6eb96c21742fca54dbc6c9e.pdf
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