Name of the Corporate Debtor: HIMADRI FOODS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-12-2020; List of Creditors as on: 29-05-2021; Name of IP: ; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	449682310	5	449682310	57.19	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	6	115766243	6	115766243	14.72	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	19	3220027	16	1032383.00	0.13	0	0	1104235	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	83952482	1	83952482	10.68	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	100	193069079	82	135846848	17.28	0	0	2436060	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		131	845690141	110	786280266	100.00	0	53973708	3540295	